

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

WP(C) No. 1296/2022

Kuldeep Raj Dubey

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. A. H. Qazi, Advocate

Vs

Jammu and Kashmir Special Tribunal
Jammu and ors.

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Ms. Monika Kohli, Sr. AAG

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY DHAR, JUDGE

ORDER
07.02.2024

1. Reply on behalf of respondent No. 4 stands filed. Reply on behalf of respondent No. 3 has not been filed. Needful be done by the next date of hearing.
2. List on 22.04.2024.



(SANJAY DHAR)
JUDGE

Jammu
07.02.2024
Neha-II