

**Sr. No. 36**

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH**  
**AT JAMMU**

WP(C) No. 1296/2022

Kuldeep Raj Dubey

.... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- Mr. A. H. Qazi, Advocate

V/s

J&K Special Tribunal & ors.

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- Mr. Nirmal Kotwal, Advocate  
Ms. Nazia Fazal, assisting counsel to  
Mrs. Monika Kohli, Sr. AAG

**CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE**

**ORDER**

18.11.2024

Mr. Kotwal, learned counsel for respondent No. 2 seeks and is granted four weeks' time to file objections.

List on 05.03.2025.

(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)  
Judge

JAMMU  
RAM MURTI/PS  
18.11.2024